	Lake County Illinois Legislation Details (With Text)		
File #:	17-0992 Version: 1	Name:	Approval of assessment appeal case decisions in cases where no hearing was conducted September 09, 2017 through September 15, 2017, as Decision Attachment A.
Туре:	committee action item	Status:	New Business
File created:	9/15/2017	In control:	Lake County Board of Review
On agenda:	9/21/2017	Final action:	
Title:			
Sponsors:			
Indexes:			
Code sections:			
Attachments:	1. Decision Attachment A 9.15.2017.pdf		
Date	Ver. Action By	Action Result	

Approval of assessment appeal case decisions in cases where no hearing was conducted September 09, 2017 through September 15, 2017, as Decision Attachment A.